
Year: 2013
Make: Mercedes-Benz
Model: SL-Class 2dr Roadster SL 550
VIN: WDDJK7DA0DF007355

Engine: 8 Cylinder Engine
Transmission: 7-Speed A/T
Colors: designo Crystal Silver (058) / Black Exclusive Leather
Mileage: 46,759  

SAFETY

· Pop-up roll bar
· Tire pressure monitoring system
· 3-point seat belts w/pretensioners -
inc: dual stage force limiters
· Night security illumination
· Crash-responsive exit aid
· NECK PRO active head restraints
· ATTENTION ASSIST drowsiness
monitor
· Driver/front passenger knee airbag
· Door-mounted side-impact head &
thorax airbags
· Dual-stage front airbags w/occupant
classification system
· Automatic slip reduction (ASR)
· Electronic stability program (ESP)
· ADAPTIVE BRAKE
· Anti-lock braking system (ABS)
w/brake assist system (BAS)
· LED daytime running lights
· Front/rear crumple zones

INTERIOR

· Pwr windblocker
· Leather-wrapped shift knob
· Ambient lighting
· Aux pwr outlet
· Auto-dimming rearview mirror
· Lockable glovebox
· Rear window defroster
· Automatic dual-zone climate control
· Enhanced voice control for audio,
telephone & navigation

· Integrated garage door opener
· COMAND cockpit management &
data system -inc: 40 GB hard drive,
GPS navigation, Zagat Survey
w/restaurant guide
· Mercedes-Benz Maintenance System
display -inc: distance remaining to
next maintenance, type of service due,
reminders
· Pwr windows w/1-touch express
up/down front & 1-touch express
down rear windows
· Pwr 3-spoke tilt/telescopic multi-
function steering wheel -inc: Easy-Exit
feature
· Front floor mats
· 12-way pwr seats w/pwr lumbar & 3-
position memory
· Front bucket seats

ENTERTAINMENT

· Bluetooth hands-free communication
system
· Center armrest mounted iPod/MP3
media interface

EXTERIOR

· Heated MAGIC VISION CONTROL
wiper system
· Variable intermittent windshield
wipers
· Adaptive highbeam assist
· Bi-xenon high-intensity discharge
headlamps w/active curve illumination
-inc: headlamp washer system
· Electro-hydraulic retractable hardtop
w/easy-pack system
· P285/35R18 high-performance rear
tires
· P255/40R18 high-performance front
tires

MECHANICAL

· Dual trapezoidal exhaust tips
· Electromechanical pwr steering
· Front/rear torsion bar
· Independent multi-link rear
suspension
· Independent multi-link front
suspension
· Rear wheel drive
· Driver-adaptive 7-speed automatic
transmission w/shift paddles
· Eco start/stop system
· 4.6L DOHC DI 32-valve twin-turbo
V8 engine

CITY MPG

17
HIGHWAY MPG

25
Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

New
MSRP $105,500.00
INSTALLED OPTIONS
[501] Black, Amg Exclusive Leather
Seat Upholstery

$0

[P88] Launch Edition PKG
illuminated door sills
sport brake system
designo black piano lacquer trim
designo classic red leather seat upholstery
rearview camera
driver assistance pkg
DISTRONIC PLUS adaptive cruise controlw/PRE-SAFE brake
PARKTRONIC w/active parking assist
active blind spot assist
active lane keeping assist
climate-controlled seats
AIRSCARF ventilated headrests
panoramic sunroof
active multicontour seats
alcantra roof liner
19" AMG 5-spoke alloy wheels
pwr trunk closer
KEYLESS-GO

$17,500

[058] Designo Crystal Silver $0
Original Shipping Charge $905
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW) $123,905.00

MonroneyLabels.com

Dioguardi Auto Sales
www.dioguardiautosales.com/
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